
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

6 
05 
26 
11 
25 
89 
21 
50 
83 
27 
20 
51 

3 
41 
15 

7 
96 
14 

29 
81 
52 
62 

Class 
GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

AS 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

T1 

T1 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
5 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
6 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 

NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

Laps 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
23 
24 
23 
23 
23 
22 
20 
14 

Name 

Tom Smith 
David Fershtand 
Dane Smith 
Carl Janin 
Robert Prilika 
Don Noe 
Mark Kirby 
Mike Mc Ginley 
Matthew Miller 
Jim Valdez 
Jim Wheeler 
Don McMillon 
Wade McBride 
Michael Pettiford 
Dean Palmer 
Tim White 
Ian Maloney 
Trevor Janke 

Kim McDonald 
Richard Allen 
Dave Kagan 
Kevin Anthony 

Hometown 

Springdale AR 
Fort Worth TX 
Lowell AR 
Wylie TX 
Castle Rock CO 
Arlington TX 
Shawnee Mission KS 
Overland Park KS 
Shawnee Mission KS 
Denver 
Lenexa KS 
Texarkana TX 
Azle TX 
Louisville CO 
Beresford SD 
Omaha NE 
St. Charles Mo. 
Lincoln NE 

Grand Island NE 
Chickasha Ok 
New Ulm TX 
Little Elm TX 

Region 

MIDS 
Tex 
MIDS 
Tex 
Colo 
Tex 
KCR 
KCR 
KCR 
Colo 
KCR 
Tex 
Tex 
Colo 
NEB 
NEB 
STL 
NEB 

NEB 
OKLA 
Hous 
Tex 

Member_Id 

236500-1 
225386 
236500-3 
276340 
422920 
266856 
337932 
297151 
344613 
98839 
49171 
451455 
213412 
149585 
426983 
193088 
418871 
74394_3 

388380 
31812 
443931 
423565 

Make-Model 
Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette C6 

Dodge Viper 

BMW E46 

Pontiac TransAM 

Chevrolet Z06 Corvette 

Nissan 350Z 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Ford mustang 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Ford Mustang/Cobra 

Pontiac Firebird 

Pontiac Firebird 

Nissan 350Z 

Ford BIW -Cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Best Tm 

1:17.380 
1:17.370 
1:17.608 
1:17.832 
1:20.092 
1:20.327 
1:20.251 
1:20.699 
1:22.113 
1:22.169 
1:25.577 
1:21.233 
1:26.328 
1:23.297 
1:26.582 
1:29.195 
1:30.609 
1:28.491 

Sponsor 
USA Metal Recycling Go Hogs Go! 

Fershtand Race Prepared 

Alpha clean 

Fershtand Race Prepared 

Porsche of Colorado Springs 

Metro Coffee Grouppe 

Stefani 

Valdez Motorsports 

Hoosier/Wilwood/K.C. Raceware 

PST 

Hoosier Tire 

GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier Tires/Haw

Palmer Racing Development / Ford Racing

Whoomah.com 

empty pockets racing team 

Janke Auto 

Kim's Auto Repair Services/Herman Plumb

Ford Racing, Texas Central Air, Pinnacle A

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
OA WINNER TOTAL TIME 32:55.921 
PROVISIONAL POST 2:37 PM  OFFICIAL POST 3:10 PM 
51 GT2 MOVED TO LAST IN CLASS - NON COMPLIANT TIRES 

Printed: 4/6/2014 3:11:08 PM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Barrett Braun Series Chief Steward 

Keith Pfautz Local Chief Steward 

14-M3189-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

0.460 

Avg. Speed 

81.987 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.370 

Best Speed 

83.753 

Best Lap by 

05 - David Fershtand 

Green Country Grand Prix SCCA Majors  

GR 5 GT1 GT2 GT3 AS T1 

Feature  Race GR 5 OFFICIAL 

Race (25 Laps) started at 13:54:46 

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles 

4/6/2014 01:55 PM 

GREEN COUNTY GRAND PRIX SCCA MAJORS TOUR EVENT
ARK VALLEY RACE GROUP - NEOKLA/OKLAHOMA/WICHITA REGIONS SCCA

                APRIL 5-6 2014 SANCTION # 14-M-3189-S


